

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1581 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1582 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1583 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1584 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1585 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1586 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1587 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1588 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1589 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1590 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1591 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1592 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1593 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1594 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1596 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1597 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1598 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1599 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1600 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1601 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1602 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1603 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1604 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1605 of 2016

With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1606 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1607 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1608 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1609 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1610 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1611 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1612 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1613 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1614 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1615 of 2016
With
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1616 of 2016

=====

RABARI BALUBHAI UKABHAI

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

ALPA G CHHATBAR(8107) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE Mr. JUSTICE AKIL KURESHI
and
HONOURABLE Mr. JUSTICE B.N. KARIA
1st August 2018

ORAL ORDER (PER : HONOURABLE Mr. JUSTICE AKIL KURESHI)

Despite extension, neither necessary documents have been supplied to the registry nor the amount to be deposited with the State Legal Services Authority has been deposited. This time while extending the time for supplying necessary

documents, we require the appellants to deposit a sum of rupees 5000/- before the State Legal Services Authority.

[Akil Kureshi, J.]

[B.N Karia, J.]

Prakash